Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

200 N I	Lease Operator: Slawson Exploration Co., Inc.					19320697 - 00 - 00							
Address: 200 N Harvey, Ste 1412					Lease Name: FRIESEN L								
Phone: (405) 232 -0201 Operator License #: 3988					Well Number:1								
Type of Well: D&A Type of Well: D&A (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: (If SWD or ENHR) by: (KCC District Agent's Name) Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No					Spot Location (QQQQ): W/2 - E/2 - W/2 - SW 1320 Feet from North / South Section Line 800 Feet from East / West Section Line Sec. 31 Twp. 10 S. R. 33 East West County: THOMAS								
							1.7.2.0		-	i? Yes [INO	County:	3/11/05
							Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D					Date Well Completed: 3/11/05 Plugging Commenced: 3/11/05	
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Commenced	d:							
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Completed:	3/11/05							
Show don'th and thiskness		L. HANNING WITH											
	s of all water, oil and gas Water Records	Tormanons.	C:	asing Record (Surface Conductor & Produ	uction)							
Formation	Content	From	To	Size	Put In	Pulled Out							
		-											
25 SX @ 2675' 100 sx @ 1900' 40 SX @ 400'													
10 SY @ 10'	15 ev in rathole 10 s	v in mousel	hole all 60	//O Poz w/6	% ael	RECEIVED							
	15 sx in rathole, 10 s					RECEIVED MAY - 2 2005							
	octor: Allied Cementin	ng Co Inc.		/40 Poz w/6		RECEIVED MAY - 2 2005 KCC WICHE							
Name of Plugging Contract	PO Box 31	ng Co Inc. Russell KS	S 67665			RECEIVED MAY - 2 2005 KCC WICHITA							
Name of Plugging Contract	PO Box 31	ng Co Inc. Russell KS	S 67665			RECEIVED MAY - 2 2005 KCC WICHITA							
Name of Plugging Contra	PO Box 31 Foliate for Plugging Fees: Sla	ng Co Inc. Russell KS	S 67665 ploration (RECEIVED MAY - 2 2005 KCC WICHITA							
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsib	PO Box 31 Foliate for Plugging Fees: Sla	ng Co Inc. Russell KS awson Exp	S 67665 ploration (Co., Inc.	License #:	ACC WICHITA							
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsib State of Oklahom Steve Slawson	PO Box 31 In the property of t	ng Co Inc. Russell KS awson Exp Oklahoma	S 67665 ploration (Co., Inc. _ , ss. _ (Employee o	License #:	on above-described well, being first duly							
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsib State of Oklahom Steve Slawson sworn on oath, says: That	PO Box 31 Followed for Plugging Fees: Slate County, County, County, County, Solid Research to the theorem of th	ng Co Inc. Russell KS awson Exp Oklahoma facts statemen	S 67665 ploration (Co., Inc. _ , ss. _ (Employee o	License #:	on above-described well, being first duly							
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsib State of Oklahom Steve Slawson sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct	PO Box 31 In the property of t	ng Co Inc. Russell KS awson Exp Oklahoma facts statemen (Signature)	S 67665 ploration (Co., Inc , ss (Employee o	License #: f Operator) or (Operator) ined, and the log of the	on above-described well, being first duly above-described well is as filed, and the							
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsib State of Oklahom Steve Slawson sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct Address: D. Party Responsib	PO Box 31 In the property of t	ng Co Inc. Russell KS awson Exp Oklahoma facts statemen (Signature)	o N Harvey	Co., Inc , ss (Employee of sherein contains, Ste 1412	License #:	on above-described well, being first duly above-described well is as filed, and the							
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsib State of Oklahom Steve Slawson sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct ADD. Party Responsib	PO Box 31 In the property of t	ng Co Inc. Russell KS awson Exp Oklahoma facts statemen (Signature)	o N Harvey	Co., Inc, ss (Employee of sherein contains) , Ste 1412	License #: f Operator) or (Operator) ined, and the log of the	on above-described well, being first duly above-described well is as filed, and the							
Name of Plugging Contract Address: Name of Party Responsib State of Oklahom Steve Slawson sworn on oath, says: That same are true and correct	PO Box 31 In the property of t	ng Co Inc. Russell KS awson Exp Oklahoma facts statemen (Signature)	o N Harvey	Co., Inc, ss (Employee of sherein contains) , Ste 1412	License #: f Operator) or (Operator) ined, and the log of the second or the secon	on above-described well, being first duly above-described well is as filed, and the							